Specification Sheet
Specification Number: 675 1210J2500
Revision: 05
Date Issued: 13-Nov-24
1. Part Number: 675 1210J2500
2. Photo:
3. Product Information:
Description Aluminium Slot Sampler 2500mm
Material of Construction: Anodised aluminium
Method of Construction: Tip riveted to outer tube
Overall Length: 2570mm
Max. Sampling Depth: 1855mm
Number of Slots: 7
Slot Length: 100mm
Max. Slot Width: 27mm
Body Diameter: 50mm
Max. Sample Volume: 2370ml
Nominal Weight: 3.6 Kg
Storage Conditions: Dry and ambient temperature
4. Approval: Signed: Name: Kuldeep Flora
Position: Quality Manager
Date: 13-Nov-24
QAQC LAB
589 Rappahannock Drive White Stone VA 22578 TEL (804) 318 3686
Barbara Thorum
QC LOGO
Specification Sheet
Specification Number: 675 1210K1000
Revision: 05
Date Issued: 13-Nov-24
1. Part Number: 675 1210K1000
2. Photo:
3. Product Information:
Description Jumbo Slot Sampler 1000mm
Material of Construction: 316L stainless steel
Outer Diameter of Outer Tube: 40 mm
Inner Diameter of Inner Tube: 32 mm
Overall Length: 1050 mm
Slot Length: 120 mm
Slot Width: 20 mm
Number of Slots 3
Slot Positions:
External Polish: <1 Micron Ra
Internal Polish: None
BSE/TSE statement: All polishing compounds used in the manufacture of this product are
of vegetable origin
Nominal Weight of Sampler: 3.4 Kg
Recommended Storage Conditions: Dry and ambient temperature
4. Approval: Signed: Name: Kuldeep Flora
Position: Quality Manager
Date: 13-Nov-24
QAQC LAB
589 Rappahannock Drive White Stone VA 22578 TEL (804) 318 3686
Barbara Thorum
QC LOGO
Specification Sheet
Specification Number: 675 1210K1500
Revision: 04
Date Issued: 13-Nov-24
1. Part Number: 675 1210K1500
2. Photo:
3. Product Information:
Description Jumbo Slot Sampler 1500mm
Material of Construction: 316L stainless steel
Outer Diameter of Outer Tube: 40 mm
Inner Diameter of Inner Tube: 32 mm
Overall Length: 1550 mm
Slot Length: 120 mm
Slot Width: 20 mm
Number of Slots 4
Slot Positions:
External Polish: <1 Micron Ra
Internal Polish: None
BSE/TSE statement: All polishing compounds used in the manufacture of this product are
of vegetable origin
Nominal Weight of Sampler: 4.9 Kg
Recommended Storage Conditions: Dry and ambient temperature
4. Approval: Signed: Name: Kuldeep Flora
Position: Quality Manager
Date: 13-Nov-24
QAQC LAB
589 Rappahannock Drive White Stone VA 22578 TEL (804) 318 3686
Barbara Thorum
QC LOGO
Specification Sheet
Specification Number: 675 1210K2000
Revision: 04
Date Issued: 13-Nov-24
1. Part Number: 675 1210K2000
2. Photo:
3. Product Information:
Description Jumbo Slot Sampler 2000mm
Material of Construction: 316L stainless steel
Outer Diameter of Outer Tube: 40 mm
Inner Diameter of Inner Tube: 32 mm
Overall Length: 2060 mm
Slot Length: 120 mm
Slot Width: 20 mm
Number of Slots 4
Slot Positions:
External Polish: <1 Micron Ra
Internal Polish: None
BSE/TSE statement: All polishing compounds used in the manufacture of this product are
of vegetable origin
Nominal Weight of Sampler: 6.5 Kg
Recommended Storage Conditions: Dry and ambient temperature
4. Approval: Signed: Name: Kuldeep Flora
Position: Quality Manager
Date: 13-Nov-24
QAQC LAB
589 Rappahannock Drive White Stone VA 22578 TEL (804) 318 3686
Barbara Thorum
QC LOGO
	1210A-300_spec_sheet
	1210A-600_spec_sheet
	1210A-1000_spec_sheet
	1210A-1500_spec_sheet
	1210A-2000_spec_sheet